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SuperNats XVI TaG JrSuperNats XVI TaG JrSuperNats XVI TaG JrSuperNats XVI TaG Jr
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2 #3#3#3#3 #4#4#4#4 #5#5#5#5 #6#6#6#6 #7#7#7#7

PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap M1M1M1M1 TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal TaTaTaTa TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 63 George Russell 0.010.010.010.01 0 0 0.01 0.010.010.010.01 0 0000 x xxxx 0 0000 x xxxx 0 0000 x xxxx

2222 86 Lance Stroll 5.025.025.025.02 -5.01 -5.01 0.02 0.020.020.020.02 x xxxx 2 2222 x xxxx 0 0000 3 3333 x xxxx

3333 314 Dalton Sargeant 6.056.056.056.05 -6.04 -1.03 0.05 0.050.050.050.05 2 2222 x xxxx 2 2222 x xxxx 2 2222 x xxxx

4444 33z Luke Selliken 6.066.066.066.06 -6.05 -0.01 0.06 0.060.060.060.06 x xxxx 0 0000 x xxxx 2 2222 4 4444 x xxxx

5555 95 Yurik Carvahlo 8.038.038.038.03 -8.02 -1.97 0.03 0.030.030.030.03 x xxxx 5 5555 3 3333 x xxxx x xxxx 0 0000

6666 155 Kurt Kostecki 14.2714.2714.2714.27 -14.26 -6.24 0.27 0.270.270.270.27 4 4444 x xxxx x xxxx 7 7777 x xxxx 3 3333

7777 83 Nick Ramirez 17.0817.0817.0817.08 -17.07 -2.81 0.08 0.080.080.080.08 5 5555 x xxxx x xxxx 10 10101010 x xxxx 2 2222

8888 120 Vitor Batista 19.1919.1919.1919.19 -19.18 -2.11 0.19 0.190.190.190.19 3 3333 x xxxx x xxxx 4 4444 x xxxx 12 12121212

9999 119 Joao Vieira 20.1320.1320.1320.13 -20.12 -0.94 0.13 0.130.130.130.13 11 11111111 x xxxx 4 4444 x xxxx 5 5555 x xxxx

10101010 213 Zachary Claman - Demelo 22.2222.2222.2222.22 -22.21 -2.09 0.22 0.220.220.220.22 x xxxx 7 7777 11 11111111 x xxxx x xxxx 4 4444

11111111 43 Pedro Tavares Cardoso 26.1526.1526.1526.15 -26.14 -3.93 0.15 0.150.150.150.15 7 7777 x xxxx x xxxx 8 8888 x xxxx 11 11111111

12121212 06 Austin McCusker 26.2126.2126.2126.21 -26.2 -0.06 0.21 0.210.210.210.21 x xxxx 8 8888 x xxxx 11 11111111 7 7777 x xxxx

13131313 09c Brenden Baker 32.1832.1832.1832.18 -32.17 -5.97 0.18 0.180.180.180.18 x xxxx 18 18181818 8 8888 x xxxx x xxxx 6 6666

14141414 151 Darren Keane 34.2334.2334.2334.23 -34.22 -2.05 0.23 0.230.230.230.23 10 10101010 x xxxx x xxxx 17 17171717 x xxxx 7 7777

15151515 100 Devlin DeFrancesco 34.334.334.334.3 -34.29 -0.07 0.3 0.30.30.30.3 x xxxx 9 9999 12 12121212 x xxxx x xxxx 13 13131313

16161616 118 Vinicius Marques Papareli 38.2538.2538.2538.25 -38.24 -3.95 0.25 0.250.250.250.25 x xxxx 11 11111111 x xxxx 12 12121212 15 15151515 x xxxx

17171717 34c Christian Brooks 38.3238.3238.3238.32 -38.31 -0.07 0.32 0.320.320.320.32 13 13131313 x xxxx 13 13131313 x xxxx 12 12121212 x xxxx

18181818 9 Dorian Boccolacci 39.5139.5139.5139.51 -39.5 -1.19 0.51 0.510.510.510.51 17 17171717 x xxxx x xxxx 14 14141414 x xxxx 8 8888

19191919 65 Enaam Ahmed 40.3540.3540.3540.35 -40.34 -0.84 0.35 0.350.350.350.35 9 9999 x xxxx x xxxx 21 21212121 x xxxx 10 10101010

20202020 1y Blaine Rocha 40.4340.4340.4340.43 -40.42 -0.08 0.43 0.430.430.430.43 x xxxx 10 10101010 15 15151515 x xxxx x xxxx 15 15151515

21212121 5a Thomas Schou 43.1443.1443.1443.14 -43.13 -2.71 0.14 0.140.140.140.14 x xxxx 3 3333 x xxxx 3 3333 37 37373737 x xxxx

22222222 4a Thomas Howe 43.4743.4743.4743.47 -43.46 -0.33 0.47 0.470.470.470.47 14 14141414 x xxxx x xxxx 13 13131313 x xxxx 16 16161616

23232323 26c Colton Herta 44.1144.1144.1144.11 -44.1 -0.64 0.11 0.110.110.110.11 x xxxx 4 4444 x xxxx 5 5555 35 35353535 x xxxx

24242424 7 Tazio Torregiani 47.247.247.247.2 -47.19 -3.09 0.2 0.20.20.20.2 31 31313131 x xxxx 7 7777 x xxxx 9 9999 x xxxx

25252525 46 Mauro Auricchio 47.7847.7847.7847.78 -47.77 -0.58 0.78 0.780.780.780.78 x xxxx 6 6666 24 24242424 x xxxx x xxxx 17 17171717

26262626 80 Parker Thompson 48.1648.1648.1648.16 -48.15 -0.38 0.16 0.160.160.160.16 37 37373737 x xxxx 5 5555 x xxxx 6 6666 x xxxx

27272727 55c Carter Williams 50.2950.2950.2950.29 -50.28 -2.13 0.29 0.290.290.290.29 x xxxx 28 28282828 x xxxx 9 9999 13 13131313 x xxxx

28282828 077 Sergio (Filho) Camara 50.750.750.750.7 -50.69 -0.41 0.7 0.70.70.70.7 x xxxx 16 16161616 x xxxx 18 18181818 16 16161616 x xxxx

29292929 524 Logan Sargeant 51.2651.2651.2651.26 -51.25 -0.56 0.26 0.260.260.260.26 x xxxx 36 36363636 10 10101010 x xxxx x xxxx 5 5555

30303030 24 Marino Sato 53.0753.0753.0753.07 -53.06 -1.81 0.07 0.070.070.070.07 x xxxx 23 23232323 21 21212121 x xxxx x xxxx 9 9999

31313131 85 Enzo Bortoleto 54.2854.2854.2854.28 -54.27 -1.21 0.28 0.280.280.280.28 26 26262626 x xxxx 18 18181818 x xxxx 10 10101010 x xxxx

32323232 92a Christian Munoz 54.3454.3454.3454.34 -54.33 -0.06 0.34 0.340.340.340.34 x xxxx 13 13131313 23 23232323 x xxxx x xxxx 18 18181818

33333333 156 Jake Kostecki 55.2455.2455.2455.24 -55.23 -0.9 0.24 0.240.240.240.24 38 38383838 x xxxx 9 9999 x xxxx 8 8888 x xxxx

34343434 147 Marcu Dionisios 56.3856.3856.3856.38 -56.37 -1.14 0.38 0.380.380.380.38 x xxxx 20 20202020 17 17171717 x xxxx x xxxx 19 19191919

35353535 42z Davey Manthei Jr. 58.0458.0458.0458.04 -58.03 -1.66 0.04 0.040.040.040.04 8 8888 x xxxx x xxxx 36 36363636 x xxxx 14 14141414

36363636 188 Juan Manuel Jimenez 59.5559.5559.5559.55 -59.54 -1.51 0.55 0.550.550.550.55 x xxxx 12 12121212 22 22222222 x xxxx x xxxx 25 25252525

37373737 71 Dustin Stross 61.5861.5861.5861.58 -61.57 -2.03 0.58 0.580.580.580.58 x xxxx 15 15151515 26 26262626 x xxxx x xxxx 20 20202020

38383838 324x Noah Grey 62.4562.4562.4562.45 -62.44 -0.87 0.45 0.450.450.450.45 x xxxx 31 31313131 x xxxx 20 20202020 11 11111111 x xxxx

39393939 7y Zack Dante 62.6762.6762.6762.67 -62.66 -0.22 0.67 0.670.670.670.67 15 15151515 x xxxx x xxxx 25 25252525 x xxxx 22 22222222

40404040 77u Austin Versteeg 63.4263.4263.4263.42 -63.41 -0.75 0.42 0.420.420.420.42 x xxxx 30 30303030 x xxxx 15 15151515 18 18181818 x xxxx

41414141 41j Braden Eves 64.4464.4464.4464.44 -64.43 -1.02 0.44 0.440.440.440.44 18 18181818 x xxxx 29 29292929 x xxxx 17 17171717 x xxxx
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42424242 69y Alex Keyes 66.6566.6566.6566.65 -66.64 -2.21 0.65 0.650.650.650.65 x xxxx 25 25252525 x xxxx 19 19191919 22 22222222 x xxxx

43434343 23 Gustavo Bandeira 67.567.567.567.5 -67.49 -0.85 0.5 0.50.50.50.5 x xxxx 14 14141414 20 20202020 x xxxx x xxxx 33 33333333

44444444 78y Sonny Cervelli 70.1270.1270.1270.12 -70.11 -2.62 0.12 0.120.120.120.12 x xxxx 32 32323232 14 14141414 x xxxx x xxxx 24 24242424

45454545 52 Fabrizzio Famularo 70.3670.3670.3670.36 -70.35 -0.24 0.36 0.360.360.360.36 19 19191919 x xxxx 37 37373737 x xxxx 14 14141414 x xxxx

46464646 12c Nathan Seegrist 72.3972.3972.3972.39 -72.38 -2.03 0.39 0.390.390.390.39 16 16161616 x xxxx x xxxx 35 35353535 x xxxx 21 21212121

47474747 05 Sofia Floersch 72.5472.5472.5472.54 -72.53 -0.15 0.54 0.540.540.540.54 x xxxx 29 29292929 x xxxx 23 23232323 20 20202020 x xxxx

48484848 114 Gianfranco Mazzaferro 73.6173.6173.6173.61 -73.6 -1.07 0.61 0.610.610.610.61 x xxxx 19 19191919 x xxxx 28 28282828 26 26262626 x xxxx

49494949 30 Luis Angel Cendeno Ramirez 74.674.674.674.6 -74.59 -0.99 0.6 0.60.60.60.6 24 24242424 x xxxx 25 25252525 x xxxx 25 25252525 x xxxx

50505050 70y Grayson Browne 75.5275.5275.5275.52 -75.51 -0.92 0.52 0.520.520.520.52 21 21212121 x xxxx 33 33333333 x xxxx 21 21212121 x xxxx

51515151 28 Kyle Kirkwood 76.0976.0976.0976.09 -76.08 -0.57 0.09 0.090.090.090.09 36 36363636 x xxxx 6 6666 x xxxx 34 34343434 x xxxx

52525252 197 Bruna Tomaselli 78.1778.1778.1778.17 -78.16 -2.08 0.17 0.170.170.170.17 x xxxx 34 34343434 x xxxx 6 6666 38 38383838 x xxxx

53535353 211 Tyler Ripani 78.6378.6378.6378.63 -78.62 -0.46 0.63 0.630.630.630.63 20 20202020 x xxxx x xxxx 30 30303030 x xxxx 28 28282828

54545454 888c Hannah Grisham 78.6478.6478.6478.64 -78.63 -0.01 0.64 0.640.640.640.64 23 23232323 x xxxx 28 28282828 x xxxx 27 27272727 x xxxx

55555555 21 Austin Osborne 80.3380.3380.3380.33 -80.32 -1.69 0.33 0.330.330.330.33 x xxxx 17 17171717 x xxxx 24 24242424 39 39393939 x xxxx

56565656 00y Justin Yanez 81.4881.4881.4881.48 -81.47 -1.15 0.48 0.480.480.480.48 28 28282828 x xxxx 30 30303030 x xxxx 23 23232323 x xxxx

57575757 11y Maxx Marian 81.6281.6281.6281.62 -81.61 -0.14 0.62 0.620.620.620.62 x xxxx 21 21212121 34 34343434 x xxxx x xxxx 26 26262626

58585858 218z Marco Eakins 81.6981.6981.6981.69 -81.68 -0.07 0.69 0.690.690.690.69 22 22222222 x xxxx DQ 40404040 x xxxx 19 19191919 x xxxx

59595959 35 Felipe Ortiz 82.3182.3182.3182.31 -82.3 -0.62 0.31 0.310.310.310.31 6 6666 x xxxx x xxxx 37 37373737 x xxxx 39 39393939

60606060 90r Jordan Redlin 82.4682.4682.4682.46 -82.45 -0.15 0.46 0.460.460.460.46 x xxxx 26 26262626 19 19191919 x xxxx x xxxx 37 37373737

61616161 53 Pedro Fonseca 84.5684.5684.5684.56 -84.55 -2.1 0.56 0.560.560.560.56DNS 40404040 x xxxx 16 16161616 x xxxx 28 28282828 x xxxx

62626262 134 Sebastian Coulson 85.185.185.185.1 -85.09 -0.54 0.1 0.10.10.10.1 12 12121212 x xxxx x xxxx 39 39393939 x xxxx 34 34343434

63636363 29 Dominic Tesoro 86.4186.4186.4186.41 -86.4 -1.31 0.41 0.410.410.410.41 30 30303030 x xxxx x xxxx 16 16161616 x xxxx 40 40404040

64646464 98 Matthew Moniz 86.886.886.886.8 -86.79 -0.39 0.8 0.80.80.80.8 32 32323232 x xxxx x xxxx 27 27272727 x xxxx 27 27272727

65656565 19c Wyatt May 87.7487.7487.7487.74 -87.73 -0.94 0.74 0.740.740.740.74 x xxxx 24 24242424 32 32323232 x xxxx x xxxx 31 31313131

66666666 68 Juan Manuel Correa 87.7987.7987.7987.79 -87.78 -0.05 0.79 0.790.790.790.79 x xxxx 22 22222222 36 36363636 x xxxx x xxxx 29 29292929

67676767 008 Sam Cate 88.5388.5388.5388.53 -88.52 -0.74 0.53 0.530.530.530.53 39 39393939 x xxxx x xxxx 26 26262626 x xxxx 23 23232323

68686868 94y Garrett Dixon 89.7289.7289.7289.72 -89.71 -1.19 0.72 0.720.720.720.72 25 25252525 x xxxx 35 35353535 x xxxx 29 29292929 x xxxx

69696969 58 Yifan Xia 94.5994.5994.5994.59 -94.58 -4.87 0.59 0.590.590.590.59 35 35353535 x xxxx x xxxx 29 29292929 x xxxx 30 30303030

70707070 105 Julien Andlauer 95.7395.7395.7395.73 -95.72 -1.14 0.73 0.730.730.730.73 x xxxx 37 37373737 x xxxx 22 22222222 36 36363636 x xxxx

71717171 14o Wyatt Maness 95.7595.7595.7595.75 -95.74 -0.02 0.75 0.750.750.750.75 27 27272727 x xxxx x xxxx 33 33333333 x xxxx 35 35353535

72727272 007 Kayla Stuart 96.7696.7696.7696.76 -96.75 -1.01 0.76 0.760.760.760.76 33 33333333 x xxxx 39 39393939 x xxxx 24 24242424 x xxxx

73737373 111x Thomas Boost 98.5798.5798.5798.57 -98.56 -1.81 0.57 0.570.570.570.57 x xxxx 35 35353535 x xxxx 31 31313131 32 32323232 x xxxx

74747474 81c Justice Lepe 98.6698.6698.6698.66 -98.65 -0.09 0.66 0.660.660.660.66 x xxxx 33 33333333 27 27272727 x xxxx x xxxx 38 38383838

75757575 88c Chase McDaniel 101.49101.49101.49101.49 -101.48 -2.83 0.49 0.490.490.490.49 x xxxx 39 39393939 x xxxx 32 32323232 30 30303030 x xxxx

76767676 93r Ethan McDade 101.68101.68101.68101.68 -101.67 -0.19 0.68 0.680.680.680.68 x xxxx 38 38383838 31 31313131 x xxxx x xxxx 32 32323232

77777777 3y Nitro Nick Sommers 103.71103.71103.71103.71 -103.7 -2.03 0.71 0.710.710.710.71 29 29292929 x xxxx x xxxx 38 38383838 x xxxx 36 36363636

78787878 51z Jake Preston 105.4105.4105.4105.4 -105.39 -1.69 0.4 0.40.40.40.4 34 34343434 x xxxx 38 38383838 x xxxx 33 33333333 x xxxx

79797979 13b Dallas Hollins 105.77105.77105.77105.77 -105.76 -0.37 0.77 0.770.770.770.77 x xxxx 40 40404040 x xxxx 34 34343434 31 31313131 x xxxx

80808080 141 Diego Borrelli 107.37107.37107.37107.37 -107.36 -1.6 0.37 0.370.370.370.37 x xxxx 27 27272727 x xxxxDNS 40404040 40 40404040 x xxxx

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI #5#5#5#5 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI

#2#2#2#2 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI #6#6#6#6 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI

#3#3#3#3 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI #7#7#7#7 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI

#4#4#4#4 11/14/201211/14/201211/14/201211/14/2012 2012 MG Tires SKUSA SuperNats XVI
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